AFLglobal.com or 800-866-7385
Duraline.com or 800-847-7661 19
© 2013, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-1-00030, Revision 8, 6.8.16
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
A
FL
\D
U

TERM
LBS (N)
SHORT TERM
INCHES MM)
LONG
TERM
INCHES
(MM)
20002960 MicroCable Riser ENT-A SM-6 SMF 6 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20002866 MicroCable Riser ENT-A SM-12 SMF 12 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20000729 MicroCable Riser ENT-A SM-24 SMF 24 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20000730 MicroCable Riser ENT-A SM-48 SMF 48 0.15 (3.8) 5.9 (8.8) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20003201 MicroCable Riser ENT-A SM-72 SMF 72 0.18 (4.5) 7.5 (10) 22 (100) 7 (30) 3.6 (90) 1.8 (45)
20003630 MicroCable Riser ENT-A SM-96 SMF 96 0.18 (4.5) 7.5 (10) 22 (100) 7 (30) 3.6 (90) 1.8 (45)
20002961 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM1-6 OM1 (62.5/125) 6 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20002848 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM1-12 OM1 (62.5/125) 12 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20002962 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM1-24 OM1 (62.5/125) 24 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20002963 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM1-48 OM1 (62.5/125) 48 0.15 (3.8) 5.9 (8.8) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20003333 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM1-72 OM1 (62.5/125) 72 0.18 (4.5) 7.5 (10) 22 (100) 7 (30) 3.6 (90) 1.8 (45)
20002964 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM2-6 OM2 (50/125) 6 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20002965 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM2-12 OM2 (50/125) 12 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20002966 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM2-24 OM2 (50/125) 24 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20002967 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM2-48 OM2 (50/125) 48 0.15 (3.8) 5.9 (8.8) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20003334 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM2-72 OM2 (50/125) 72 0.18 (4.5) 7.5 (10) 22 (100) 7 (30) 3.6 (90) 1.8 (45)
20002968 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM3-6 OM3 (50/125) 6 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20002969 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM3-12 OM3 (50/125) 12 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20000695 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM3-24 OM3 (50/125) 24 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20002883 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM3-48 OM3 (50/125) 48 0.15 (3.8) 5.9 (8.8) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20003335 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM3-72 OM3 (50/125) 72 0.18 (4.5) 7.5 (10) 22 (100) 7 (30) 3.6 (90) 1.8 (45)
20002970 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM4-6 OM4 (50/125) 6 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20002971 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM4-12 OM4 (50/125) 12 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20002972 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM4-24 OM4 (50/125) 24 0.14 (3.6) 5.5 (8.2) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20000696 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM4-48 OM4 (50/125) 48 0.15 (3.8) 5.9 (8.8) 22 (100) 7 (30) 1.2 (30) 0.8 (20)
20003272 MicroCable Riser ENT-A OM4-72 OM4 (50/125) 72 0.18 (4.5) 7.5 (10) 22 (100) 7 (30) 3.6 (90) 1.8 (45)
continued
BIF = Bend Insensitive Fiber
AFLglobal.com or 800-866-7385
Duraline.com or 800-847-7661 21